
CLASS 209 – Level 5   5.4 – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Brown Betty 105963 Kinnordy Gym 26385
8.08 Coupe Robyn 196007 SP. Cassio 27413
8.16 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Monsieur Brown 19103
8.24 Furness Trish 191917 Buka 13283
8.32 Webster Ann 202712 Llangollan 18045
8.40 McIntyre Anna 134827 Maple Thorpe 22172
8.48 Blackbourn Lisa 184327 Prestige VDL 222658
8.56 Royal Sharlene 200060 Anaheim ll 23833
9.04 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Antonello 29234
9.12 Hannah Deborah Alcazar
9.20 TEA BREAK
9.40 Weal Christine 155914 Underdiscussion 23120
9.48 Berridge Amanda 200625 Volte SL 21799
9.56 Malcolm Emma 204229 Donnerheim 21104
10.04 Haynes Jema 201306 Gethsemane 11665
10.12 Moroney Aliesha 201275 Heatherton Park Ciro 21631
10.20 Hutson Liz 200581 Knavish Trick 19452
10.28 Sangster-Ward Janelle 198601 Roulette SW 28499
10.36 Reid Lisa 163163 Son of a Drum 19133
10.44 Williamson Wendi 195780 Watergate 26470
10.52 Dally Cass-Andra 198615 JD Wainui 21097

CLASS 211 – LEVEL 4    4.4 – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #

11.23 Calder Tessa 165286 Anniemour 23923
11.31 Hagspihl Antonella 205083 Emoyeni Hi Hope 23728
11.39 Bensley Deborah 164186 Jeremiah 29 28594
11.47 Child Philippa Rose Red 7676
11.55 Cunningham Sarah 199664 Amador T 18599
12.03 Weal Christine 155914 ER Arabella 21746
12.11 Thompson Jacqui 117304 Weltstar 18463
12.19 Miles Chantelle 203630 Double Espresso 20218
12.27 Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Avante Garde 19057
12.35 Reisima Suzanne 201606 Williams Storm 25845
12.43 Dodgshun Annabel 199586 Bandero 21137
12.51 Johnson Casey 205039 Dream World MH 25550

CLASS 223 – LEVEL 3 HORSE MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
1.15 Tarr Karla 206490 Marius ll 19334
1.23 Fechney Vanessa 116105 J K Lucazen 21809
1.31 Martin Debbie 199092 Range-View Max 'M' Class 22549
1.39 Way Vanessa 155903 Gold Card 29453
1.47 Barge Laura 205441 Oliver-nother 24051
1.55 Davis Sarah Golden Phoenix 2891
2.03 Harrison Melissa 208910 Sundays Personality Plus 26896
2.11 Winspear Jacqui 112684 Sunday's Xtra 30002
2.19 Eivers Carol 118437 Parkridge Aje 25958
2.27 Barrett Fiona 201595 An-Illusion 24089
2.35 Jones Alexandra 202682 Kit Kat 27612
2.43 Bielski Beth 104005 Nimbo Stratos 25325
2.51 Hope Alex 203999 Wandering Star 20050
2.59 Lewis Julianne 199399 Abracadabra
3.07 Field Kallista 116281 Awakino Don Bon Jovi 30106
3.15 Hansen Carolyn 127809 Ella Vation 28278

Dressage Wednesday 5th March



3.23 TEA BREAK
4.00 Martin Debbie 199092 Noble Affair 25993
4.08 Hobson Sue 124168 Aristoc 26885
4.16 Bignell Sean 208778 Dream Gift MH 27416
4.24 Skinner Anna 206509 The Sting 27812
4.32 Tobin Catherine 207340 Ricard 30089
4.40 Brown Kady 204618 Elm Street 28553
4.48 Rowe-Pledger Emma 201428 Amberleigh Anida 26109
4.56 Johnson Casey 205039 Rain Dance MH 27438
5.04
5.12
5.20 Field-Dodgson Lucy 207408 Amberleigh Annalisa 25833
5.28 Lee   Patricia 202401 Volleyball SL 26328
5.36 Steffensen Andrea 203708 J M Cosby 17068
5.44 Potter Lisa 199800 First Sovereign Heritage 23720

CLASS 203 – LEVEL 3 HORSE  3.2 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Martin Debbie 199092 Noble Affair 25993
8.08 Thomson Natalie 200262 Atmospheric 23029
8.16 Hobson Sue 124168 Aristoc 26885
8.24 Barge Laura 205441 Oliver-nother 24051
8.32 Eivers Carol 118437 Parkridge Aje 25958
8.40 Way Vanessa 155903 Gold Card 29453
8.48 Steffensen Andrea 203708 J M Cosby 17068
8.56 Wards Amanda 203839 Wynyard Albert 18411
9.04 Bignell Sean 208778 Dream Gift MH 27416
9.12 Panins Sarah 110682 Wesaway 23104
9.20 Brown Kady 204618 Elm Street 28553
9.28 Tarr Karla 206490 Marius ll 19334
9.36 Harrison Melissa 208910 Sundays Personality Plus 26896
9.44 Hope Alex 203999 Wandering Star 20050
9.52 Tobin Catherine 207340 Ricard 30089
10.00 Lee   Patricia 202401 Volleyball SL 26328
10.08 TEA BREAK
10.40 Fechney Vanessa 116105 J K Lucazen 21809
10.48 Martin Debbie 199092 Range-View Max 'M' Class 22549
10.56 Hansen Carolyn 127809 Ella Vation 28278
11.04 Barrett Fiona 201595 An-Illusion 24089
11.12 Johnson Casey 205039 Rain Dance MH 27438
11.20 Davis Sarah Golden Phoenix 2891
11.28 Field-Dodgson Lucy 207408 Amberleigh Annalisa 25833
11.36
11.44 Rowe-Pledger Emma 201428 Amberleigh Anida 26109
11.52 Potter Lisa 199800 First Sovereign Heritage 23720
12.00 Field Kallista 116281 Awakino Don Bon Jovi 30106
12.08 Lewis Julianne 199399 Abracadabra
12.16 Winspear Jacqui 112684 Sunday's Xtra 30002
12.24 Bielski Beth 104005 Nimbo Stratos 25325
12.32 Jones Alexandra 202682 Kit Kat 27612

CLASS 210 – LEVEL 2 HORSE MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
1.00 Altham Renee 178739 Vollrath Woody Allen 18814
1.08 Joynt Sarah 207680 Levi Red Tab 29050
1.16 Walsh Chanelle 205004 In Charge 19860
1.24 Cahill Imogen 206612 Chrialka Premonition 26507
1.32 Coupe Robyn 196007 Calando 28982
1.40 Gibbons Carron 207843 Weiti Hercules 28592
1.48 Hunt Jenny 208718 Aspiring ll 27739
1.56 Webb Frankie 155991 Legendary 26699



2.04 Moss Kim 137896 My Secret Hill 25564
2.12 McWatt Catherine 205641 Ranfurly Jazzamin 21268
2.20 Mason Karen 200400 Java 24880
2.28 Smith Jennifer 198499 Milleneum Mayhem 28906
2.36 Hamlett-Coombs Kellie 121682 McDreamy 29950
2.44 Smith Tracy 195949 A.P.H.Sailor 221974
2.52 Royal Sharlene 200060 Ave Maria 220833
3.00 TEA BREAK
3.30 Harris Sue 122628 Neilson 27105
3.38 Matheson-Reay Sarah 160622 Geldof MH 27434
3.46 Armistead Mary 197614 Glamorgan Aires 'n' Graces 27915
3.54 Cooper-Levin Mel 160699 Amiral Verden 29018
4.02 Tomlin Susan 196027 Domino MH 28928
4.10 Menzies Kathy Dazzle 29862
4.18
4.26 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Kiteroa Leila 221342
4.34 Winspear Jacqui 112684 J.W Eloquence 27792
4.42 Anderson Alex 209100 Golden Calibre 29722
4.50 Batt Donna 221666 Bianco Breeze 21411
4.58
5.06 Davis Joanne 206276 Straight Ice 22579

CLASS 204 – LEVEL 4   4.2 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Johnson Casey 205039 Dream World MH 25550
8.08 Miles Chantelle Double Espresso 20218
8.16 Dodgshun Annabel 199586 Bandero 21137
8.24 Hagspihl Antonella 205083 Emoyeni Hi Hope 23728
8.32 Cunningham Sarah 199664 Amador 18599
8.40 Reisima Suzanne 201606 Williams Storm 25845
8.48 Child Philippa Rose Red 7676
8.56 Bensley Deborah 164186 Jeremiah 29 28594

CLASS 206 – LEVEL 2 PONY 2.3 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.30 Allen Katie 206752 Moody Blues 23680
9.36 Sixtus Jessica 207516 Glenvar Klondyke 13326
9.42 Gradwell Kirsty 207852 Lakeview Grey Ghost 20286
9.48 Wadworth Sarah 205940 Buckton Dominoff 29093
9.54 Worth Georgia 207550 San Domingo 15802
10.00 Braddock Ellie 208464 Honey Puff 25099
10.06 Symons Courtney 207457 Fordlands Anna Gee 26640

CLASS 208 – LEVEL 1 HORSE 1.3 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
11.00 Williams Anna 199575 Avolonte 221212
11.08 Brough Kathryn 207384 Cezanne 27414
11.16 Reed Sarah 209365 Gold Bridge 30056
11.24 Lyons Juliet 173118 Ryanair 28008
11.32 Tomlin Susan 196027 Giusto MH 220756
11.40 Keenan Bernadette 196445 Alluring 19119
11.48 Clarke Barbara 109329 Alexander W 21865
11.56 Webley Candice 207737 Gadget 23756
12.04 Cuming Michelle 204937 Acquitaine Prince 221573
12.12 Stone Nicki 203688 Donatello MH 220873
12.20 Corry Kathryn 141889 Beez Neez 221544
12.28 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Dolce Vita 29794
12.36 Woolley Rania 196829 Jaybee Cameo 29996
12.44 Martins Andrea 221321 Espirito Sam 221322
12.52 Dixon Judy 198869 Glenbrooke Picapocket 30079



1.00 TEA BREAK
1.30 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Irishmore 221520
1.38 Williams Anna 199575 Saeer Chek 221416
1.46 Brougham Julie 105842 Kinnordy Glogau 222403
1.54 Beach Chris 103015 Spirit BC 221388
2.02 Wells Soo 156156 Northern Altissimo 220915
2.10 Kruthoffer Gerda 203258 Blue Spanish Sky 24993
2.18 Alexander Samantha 207329 Showfields Papauni JB 28462
2.26 Young Debbie 197612 My Capistrano 27276
2.34 Brew Stacey 205787 Quite Contrary 30287
2.42 Williams Ashleigh 203651 Papanui Don Juan 221027
2.50 Currie Lauren 207561 Wishful Thinking 23199
2.58 Johnson Casey 205039 De Ninja MH 222768
3.06 Gent Greg 206640 Ledingham 27718
3.14 Campbell Jana 204487 Simply Jed 22528
3.22 Calder Tessa 165286 Orionis 221167
3.30 TEA BREAK
4.00 Smith Leanne 197248 Glamour Star 220927
4.08 Hodder Cassie 222006 Siana Ice 222008
4.16 Dillon Beth 203767 JD Freestyler 23468
4.24 Lauder Elizabeth 130273 Kanuka Rua 220918
4.32 Mildon Joanne 199795 Vesuvio 30031
4.40 Watson Katie 222945 Silverado Shebeas 222931
4.48 Clark Marie 209260 Salsa Rumba 29935

CLASS 202 – LEVEL 2 HORSE 2.3 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 3

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Devery John 201027 Claymoore 25354
8.06 Hunt Jenny 208718 Aspiring ll 27739
8.12 McWatt Catherine 205641 Ranfurly Jazzamin 21268
8.18 Joynt Sarah 207680 Levi Red Tab 29050
8.24 Smith Jennifer 198499 Milleneum Mayhem 28906
8.30 Harris Sue 122628 Neilson 27105
8.36 Walsh Chanelle 205004 In Charge 19860
8.42 Parsons Kirsty 208035 Glengarrick 4974
8.48 Hamlett-Coombs Kellie 121682 McDreamy 29950
8.54 Gibbons Carron 207843 Weiti Hercules 28592
9.00 Webb Frankie 155991 Legendary 26699
9.06 Death Alice 185812 Parkridge Avita 27916
9.12 Matheson-Reay Sarah 160622 Geldof MH 27434
9.18 Darby Mary 112398 Nicholson 19874
9.24 Altham Renee 178739 Vollrath Woody Allen 18814
9.30 Tomlin Susan 196027 Domino MH 28928
9.36 TEA BREAK
10.10 Coupe Robyn 196007 Calando 28982
10.16 Winspear Jacqui 112684 J.W Eloquence 27792
10.22 Menzies Kathy Dazzle 29862
10.28 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Kiteroa Leila 221342
10.34 Colley Gabrielle 205057 Cristabella 28311
10.40 Moss Kim 137896 My Secret Hill 25564
10.46 Mason Karen 200400 Java 24880
10.52 Cahill Imogen 206612 Chrialka Premonition 26507
10.58 Smith Tracy 195949 A.P.H.Sailor 221974
11.04 Royal Sharlene 200060 Ave Maria 220833
11.10 Anderson Alex 209100 Golden Calibre 29722
11.16 Gold Justine Dreams are Free TP
11.22
11.28 Rushworth Jacqui 205648 My Solitaire 19299
11.34 Davis Joanne 206276 Straight Ice 22579
11.40 Cooper-Levin Mel 160699 Amiral Verden 29018



CLASS 201 – LEVEL 1 HORSE 1.1 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 4

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Dolce Vita 29794
8.08 Tomlin Susan 196027 Giusto MH 220756
8.16 Williams Anna 199575 Saeer Chek 221416
8.24 Reed Sarah 209365 Gold Bridge 30056
8.32 Brough Kathryn 207384 Cezanne 27414
8.40 Clarke Barbara 109329 Alexander W 21865
8.48 Webley Candice 207737 Gadget 23756
8.56 Cuming Michelle 204937 Acquitaine Prince 221573
9.04 Beach Chris 103015 Spirit BC 221388
9.12 Williams Ashleigh 203651 Papanui Don Juan 221027
9.20 Lyons Juliet 173118 Ryanair 28008
9.28 Keenan Bernadette 196445 Alluring 19119
9.36 Johnson Casey 205039 De Ninja MH 222768
9.44 Williams Anna 199575 Avolonte 221212
9.52 Martins Andrea 221321 Espirito Sam 221322
10.00 TEA BREAK
10.30 Woolley Rania 196829 Jaybee Cameo 29996
10.38 Wells Soo 156156 Northern Altissimo 220915
10.46 Young Debbie 197612 My Capistrano 27276
10.54 Kruthoffer Gerda 203258 Blue Spanish Sky 24993
11.02 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Irishmore 221520
11.10 Dixon Judy 198869 Glenbrooke Picapocket 30079
11.18 Connell Rochelle 208475 Trig or Treat 26599
11.26 Brougham Julie 105842 Kinnordy Glogau 222403
11.34 Stone Nicki 203688 Donatello MH 220873
11.42 Corry Kathryn 141889 Beez Neez 221544
11.50 Morrell Holly 206721 Amberidge Blaze 'n' Fire 28962
11.58 Alexander Samantha 207329 Showfields Papauni JB 28462
12.06 Brew Stacey 205787 Quite Contrary 30287
12.14 Gent Greg 206640 Ledingham 27718
12.22 Currie Lauren 207561 Wishful Thinking 23199
12.30 TEA BREAK
1.08 Campbell Jana 204487 Simply Jed 22528
1.16 Smith Leanne 197248 Glamour Star 220927
1.24 Calder Tessa 165286 Orionis 221167
1.32 Lauder Elizabeth 130273 Kanuka Rua 220918
1.40 Barham Hannah 207374 I'm Ted 28123
1.48 Hodder Cassie 222006 Siana Ice 222008
1.56 Watson Katie 222945 Silverado Shebeas 222931
2.04 Clark Marie 209260 Salsa Rumba 29935
2.12 Mildon Joanne 199795 Vesuvio 30031

CLASS 205 – LEVEL 1 PONY 1.1 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 5

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Woods Jessica 206494 Sommerfield Desert Rose 29266
8.08 Symons Courtney 207457 Aranui Victoria 29944
8.16 Hayward Kristyn 222803 Ready Steady 24370
8.24 Phillips Holly 207491 My Munchkin 221263
8.32 McIIdowie Fern 207080 Lady Bird 26151
8.40 MacKenzie Anna 209706 Hawkwind War Child 25191
8.48 Thompson Julia 208325 Apsley Hot Topic 22042
8.56 Field-Dodgson Belinda 221729 Kinloch Flora 221730
9.04 Van Der Plas Sascha 207905 Rug Rat 17931
9.12 Hedley Kerri-Ann 207553 Greenlee Aristocrat 18406
9.20 Dickie Gemma 206617 Owendale Tally Ho 221738
9.28 TEA BREAK
9.50 Phillips Nicola 207483 Te Peka Mystical Moon 4141
9.58 Ayres Louisa 207554 Ngahere Romeo 220825
10.06 Watson Laura 222930 Secret Squirrel 27682



10.14 Towler Zoe 204920 P J Panache 23505
10.22 Van Dissen Anna 222105 Woodlands Park Sultan 222106
10.30 Schofield Celia 206491 Sharki Tuatahi 25060
10.38 Dalzell Amelia 206836 Lauriston Royal Elegance ??
10.46 Williams Lia 221688 Prince of the Dal 221689
10.54 Da Souza-Silver Francesca 206230 Seraphina II 29725

CLASS 207 – LEVEL 3 PONY 3.2 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 5

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
11.45 Bishop India 207507 Lord Cavalier 13797
11.53 Tobin Catherine 207340 S.S. Roulette 23466
12.01 Littlejohn Georgia 207901 Cottage Squire 14873
12.09 Hope Alex 203999 Prima Magneto 29336
12.17 Haig Lauren 208657 Christmas Edition 25996
12.25 Collier Wall Rosie 204009 Night Frolic 16199
12.33 French Nicola 208350 Buckton Tumbledown 27461
12.41 Parkes Melissa 208108 Kirkwood Annabel 24990
12.49 Mitchell Matthew 207388 Autum Star 22809
12.57 Bishop India 207507 Glen Cree Matchwood 11273

CLASS 220 – LEVEL 4 MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
7.30 Steel Jessica 205192 Lindisfarne Hollywood 23167
7.38 Johnson Casey 205039 Dream World MH 25550
7.46 Thompson Jacqui 117304 Weltstar 18463
7.54 Dodgshun Annabel 199586 Bandero 21137
8.02 Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Avante Garde 19057
8.10 Miles Chantelle 203630 Double Espresso 20218
8.18 Cunningham Sarah 199664 Amador T 18599
8.26 Hagspihl Antonella 205083 Emoyeni Hi Hope 23728
8.34 Reisima Suzanne 201606 Williams Storm 25845
8.42 Bensley Deborah 164186 Jeremiah 29 28594
8.50 Child Philippa Rose Red 7676
8.58
9.06
9.14 Weal Christine 155914 ER Arabella 21746
9.22

CLASS 221 – FEI PRIX ST. GEORGE (2000) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.45 Smith Tracy 195949 Adagio C 22883
9.54 Malcolm Emma 204229 Reid 'N' Dale Landora 21356
10.03 Wadworth Jo 166199 Greyhawk 14756
10.12 Williams Ashleigh 203651 Jaybee Alfredo 22240
10.21 Robertshawe Lucy 144881 Lady Lunchalot 16976
10.30 Van Dyk Kelly 202329 Royal Aspen 18539
10.39 Field-Dodgson Sally 116303 Amberleigh Elite 25812
10.48 Hamerton Wendy 121594 Pot Of Gold 22548
10.57 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Lanciana 29235
11.06 Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Glenturret 12956
11.15 TEA BREAK
11.35 Blake Stephanie 201702 Petite Papillion 17108
11.44 Klingender Kate 124586 Adler 20799
11.53 Field Kallista 116281 Salutation 24024
12.02 Weal Christine 155914 Landro 29874
12.11 Castle Penny 108284 Veritas 23584

Dressage Thursday 6th March



12.20 Van der Heyden Jasmine 202197 Charlton High Brow 12370
12.29 Brown Lizzie 200638 O'Neill Himself  6122
12.38 Pearson-White Charmian 201921 Abendstern 21163
12.47 Bayliss Charlott 186439 Aloof 21651
12.56 Upshall Ottilie 197833 Tama Park Bradman 26474
1.05 TEA BREAK
1.25 Sixtus Alisha 203712 Roanoake Just Tru 18729
1.34 Way Vanessa 155903 KH Arvan 24150
1.43 Green Shiwon 198547 Gosh 14159
1.52 Wilkinson Sarah 204324 Greendowns Laredo 13268
2.01 Trotter Karen 153516 Flamenco G 29004
2.10 Bramley Anna 178882 Greengates Ambrose 22584
2.19 Martin Debbie 199092 Just In Jest
2.28 Pope Nicky 205008 Fabarchie 24130
2.37 Field Kallista 116281 Waikiwi 20778

CLASS 222 – LEVEL 5   5.6 – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
3.00 Furness Trish 191917 Buka 13283
3.09 Reid Lisa 163163 Son of a Drum 19133
3.18 Williamson Wendi 195780 Watergate 26470
3.27 Blackbourn Lisa 184327 Prestige VDL 222658
3.36 Malcolm Emma 204229 Donnerheim 21104
3.45 Sangster-Ward Janelle 198601 Roulette SW 28499
3.54 Royal Sharlene 200060 Anaheim ll 23833
4.03 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Monsieur Brown 19103
4.12 Coupe Robyn 196007 SP. Cassio 27413
4.21 Dally Cass-Andra 198615 JD Wainui 21097
4.30 TEA BREAK
5.00 Brown Betty 105963 Kinnordy Gym 26385
5.09 Webster Ann 202712 Llangollan 18045
5.18 Hutson Liz 200581 Knavish Trick 19452
5.27 McIntyre Anna 134827 Maple Thorpe 22172
5.36 Haynes Jema 201306 Gethsemane 11665
5.45 Hannah Deborah Alcazar
5.54 Berridge Amanda 200625 Volte SL 21799
6.03 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Antonello 29234
6.12 Weal Christine 155914 Underdiscussion 23120
6.21 Moroney Aliesha 201275 Heatherton Park Ciro 21631

CLASS 215 – LEVEL 1 PONY 1.4 – POLD GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Alexander Samantha 207329 Dynamic ll 30286
8.08 Van Dissen Anna 222105 Woodlands Park Sultan 222106
8.16 Moor Bayley 206272 My Smart Remark 25731
8.24 McIIdowie Fern 207080 Lady Bird 26151
8.32 Thompson Julia 208325 Apsley Hot Topic 22042
8.40 Dalzell Amelia 206836 Lauriston Royal Elegance
8.48 Hedley Kerri-Ann 207553 Greenlee Aristocrat 18406
8.56 Phillips Holly 207491 My Munchkin 221263
9.04 Williams Lia 221688 Prince of the Dal 221689
9.12 Schofield Celia 206491 Sharki Tuatahi 25060
9.20 Field-Dodgson Belinda 221729 Kinloch Flora 221730
9.28 Hayward Kristyn 222803 Ready Steady 24370
9.36 TEA BREAK
10.00 Watson Laura 222930 Secret Squirrel 27682
10.08 Van Der Plas Sascha 207905 Rug Rat 17931
10.16 Ayres Louisa 207554 Ngahere Romeo 220825
10.24 Symons Courtney 207457 Aranui Victoria 29944
10.32 Towler Zoe 204920 P J Panache 23505
10.40 Dickie Gemma 206617 Owendale Tally Ho 221738



10.48 Phillips Nicola 207483 Te Peka Mystical Moon 4141
10.56
11.04 MacKenzie Anna 209706 Hawkwind War Child 25191
11.12 Da Souza-Silver Francesca 206230 Seraphina ll 29725
11.20 Woods Jessica 206494 Sommerfield Desert Rose 29266

CLASS 219 – LEVEL 2 HORSE 2.6 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
12.00 Armistead Mary 197614 Glamorgan Aires 'n' Graces 27915
12.07 Walsh Chanelle 205004 In Charge 19860
12.14 Royal Sharlene 200060 Ave Maria 220833
12.21 Hunt Jenny 208718 Aspiring ll 27739
12.28 McWatt Catherine 205461 Ranfurly Jazzamin 21268
12.35 Coupe Robyn 196007 Calando 28982
12.42 Matheson-Reay Sarah 160622 Geldof MH 27434
12.49 Moss Kim 137896 My Secret Hill 25564
12.56 Gibbons Carron 207843 Weiti Hercules 28592
1.03 Mason Karen 200400 Java 24880
1.10 Hamlett-Coombs Kellie 121682 McDreamy 29950
1.17 Altham Renee 178739 Vollrath Woody Allen 18814
1.24 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Kiteroa Leila 221342
1.31 Webb Frankie 155991 Legendary 26699
1.38 TEA BREAK
2.10 Winspear Jacqui 112684 J.W Eloquence 27792
2.17 Smith Tracy 195949 A.P.H.Sailor 221974
2.24 Cahill Imogen 206612 Chrialka Premonition 26507
2.31 Smith Jennifer 198499 Milleneum Mayhem 28906
2.38 Joynt Sarah 207680 Levi Red Tab 29050
2.45 Cooper-Levin Mel 160699 Amiral Verden 29018
2.52 Menzies Kathy Dazzle 29862
2.59 Tomlin Susan 196027 Domino MH 28928
3.06 Anderson Alex 209100 Golden Calibre 29722
3.13
3.20 Harris Sue 122628 Neilson 27105
3.27 Davis Joanne 206276 Straight Ice 22579
3.34 Batt Donna 221666 Bianco Breeze 21411
3.41

CLASS 216 – LEVEL 2 PONY 2.4 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Wadworth Sarah 205940 Buckton Dominoff 29093
8.08 Symons Courtney 207457 Fordlands Anna Gee 26640
8.16 Worth Georgia 207550 San Domingo 15802
8.24 Allen Katie 206752 Moody Blues 23680
8.32 Sixtus Jessica 207516 Glenvar Klondyke 13326
8.40 Gradwell Kirsty 207852 Lakeview Grey Ghost 20286
8.48 Braddock Ellie 208464 Honey Puff 25099

CLASS 217 – LEVEL 3 PONY 3.4 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.30 French Nicola 208350 Buckton Tumbledown 27461
9.38 Bishop India 207507 Lord Cavalier 13797
9.46 Hope Alex 203999 Prima Magneto 29336
9.54 Tobin Catherine 207340 S.S. Roulette 23466
10.02 Parkes Melissa 208108 Kirkwood Annabel 24990
10.10 Littlejohn Georgia 207901 Cottage Squire 14873
10.18 Collier Wall Rosie 204009 Night Frolic 16199
10.26 Haig Lauren 208657 Christmas Edition 25996
10.34 Mitchell Matthew 207388 Autum Star 22809
10.42 Bishop India 207507 Glen Cree Matchwood 11273



CLASS 218 – LEVEL 1 HORSE 1.6 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
11.00 Wells Soo 156156 Northern Altissimo 220915
11.08 Williams Anna 199575 Avolonte 221212
11.16 Cooper Vaughan 110605 Dolce Vita 29794
11.24 Brough Kathryn 207384 Cezanne 27414
11.32 Keenan Bernadette 196445 Alluring 19119
11.40 Hodder Cassie 222006 Siana Ice 222008
11.48 Young Debbie 197612 My Capistrano 27276
11.56 Beach Chris 103015 Spirit BC 221388
12.04 Clarke Barbara 109329 Alexander W 21865
12.12 Reed Sarah 209365 Gold Bridge 30056
12.20 Webley Candice 207737 Gadget 23756
12.28 Stone Nicki 203688 Donatello MH 220873
12.36 Tomlin Susan 196027 Giusto MH 220756
12.44 TEA BREAK
1.15 Williams Anna 199575 Saeer Chek 221416
1.23 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Irishmore 221520
1.31 Brougham Julie 105842 Kinnordy Glogau 222403
1.39 Lyons Juliet 173118 Ryanair 28008
1.47 Johnson Casey 205039 De Ninja MH 222768
1.55 Kruthoffer Gerda 203258 Blue Spanish Sky 24993
2.03 Woolley Rania 196829 Jaybee Cameo 29996
2.11 Smith Leanne 197248 Glamour Star 220927
2.19 Dixon Judy 198869 Glenbrooke Picapocket 30079
2.27 Martins Andrea 221321 Espirito Sam 221322
2.35 Currie Lauren 207561 Wishful Thinking 23199
2.43 Calder Tessa 165286 Orionis 221167
2.51 TEA BREAK
3.25 Williams Ashleigh 203651 Papanui Don Juan 221027
3.33 Brew Stacey 205787 Quite Contrary 30287
3.41 Cuming Michelle 204937 Acquitaine Prince 221573
3.49 Dillon Beth 203767 JD Freestyler 23468
3.57 Alexander Samantha 207329 Showfields Papauni JB 28462
4.05 Clark Marie 209260 Salsa Rumba 29935
4.13 Watson Katie 222945 Silverado Shebeas 222931
4.21 Campbell Jana 204487 Simply Jed 22528
4.29 Mildon Joanne 199795 Vesuvio 30031
4.37 Lauder Elizabeth 130273 Kanuka Rua 220918
4.45 Corry Kathryn 141889 Beez Neez 221544
4.53 Gent Greg 206640 Ledingham 27718

CLASS 214 – LEVEL 3 HORSE 3.4 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 3

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.00 Thomson Natalie 200262 Atmospheric 23029
9.08 Martin Debbie 199092 Range-View Max 'M' Class 22549
9.16 Field Kallista 116281 Awakino Don Bon Jovi 30106
9.24 Hansen Carolyn 127809 Ella Vation 28278
9.32 Way Vanessa 155903 Gold Card 29453
9.40 Johnson Casey 205039 Rain Dance MH 27438
9.48 Winspear Jacqui 112684 Sunday's Xtra 30002
9.56 Rowe-Pledger Emma 201428 Amberleigh Anida 26109
10.04 Eivers Carol 118437 Parkridge Aje 25958
10.12 Steffensen Andrea 203708 J M Cosby 17068
10.20 TEA BREAK
10.40 Potter Lisa 199800 First Sovereign Heritage 23720
10.48 Skinner Anna 206509 The Sting 27812
10.56 Harrison Melissa Sundays Personality Plus
11.04 Wards Amanda 203839 Wynyard Albert 18411
11.12 Martin Debbie 199092 Noble Affair 25993



11.20 Bignell Sean 208778 Dream Gift MH 27416
11.28 Fechney Vanessa 116105 J K Lucazen 21809
11.36 Barrett Fiona 201595 An-Illusion 24089
11.44 Barge Laura 205441 Oliver-nother 24051
11.52 Field-Dodgson Lucy 207408 Amberleigh Annalisa 25833
12.00 TEA BREAK
12.20 Tarr Karla 206490 Marius ll 19334
12.28 Panins Sarah 110682 Wesaway 23104
12.36 Hope Alex 203999 Wandering Star 20050
12.44 Lewis Julianne 199399 Abracadabra
12.52 Lee   Patricia 202401 Volleyball SL 26328
1.00 Bielski Beth 104005 Nimbo Stratos 25325
1.08 Davis Sarah Golden Phoenix 2891
1.16
1.24 Brown Kady 204618 Elm Street 28553
1.32 Jones Alexandra 202682 Kit Kat 27612

CLASS 213 – LEVEL 2 HORSE 2.5 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 4

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
7.30 Batt Donna 221666 Bianco Breeze 21411
7.37 Davis Joanne 206276 Straight Ice 22579
7.44 Menzies Kathy Dazzle 29862
7.51 Rushworth Jacqui 205648 My Solitaire 19299
7.58 Devery John 201027 Claymoore 25354
8.05 Harris Sue 122628 Neilson 27105
8.12 Gibbons Carron 207843 Weiti Hercules 28592
8.19 McWatt Catherine 205641 Ranfurly Jazzamin 21268
8.26 Mason Karen 200400 Java 24880
8.33 Matheson-Reay Sarah 160622 Geldof MH 27434
8.40 Webb Frankie 155991 Legendary 26699
8.47 Hamlett-Coombs Kellie 121682 McDreamy 29950
8.54
9.01 Royal Sharlene 200060 Ave Maria 220833
9.08 Smith Jennifer 198499 Milleneum Mayhem 28906
9.15 Walsh Chanelle 205004 In Charge 19860
9.22 Armistead Mary 197614 Glamorgan Aires 'n' Graces 27915
9.29 TEA BREAK
10.00 Coupe Robyn 196007 Calando 28982
10.07 Altham Renee 178739 Vollrath Woody Allen 18814
10.14 Tomlin Susan 196027 Domino MH 28928
10.21 Moss Kim 137896 My Secret Hill 25564
10.28 Hunt Jenny 208718 Aspiring ll 27739
10.35 Colley Gabrielle 205057 Cristabella 28311
10.42 Darby Mary 112398 Nicholson 19874
10.49 Death Alice 185812 Parkridge Avita 27916
10.56 Parsons Kirsty 208035 Glengarrick 4974
11.03 Joynt Sarah 207680 Levi Red Tab 29050
11.10 Cahill Imogen 206612 Chrialka Premonition 26507
11.17 Anderson Alex 209100 Golden Calibre 29722
11.24 Gold Justine Dreams are Free TP
11.31 Cooper-Levin Mel 160699 Amiral Verden 29018
11.38 Smith Tracy 195949 A.P.H.Sailor 221974
11.45 Winspear Jacqui 112684 J.W Eloquence 27792

CLASS 212 – LEVEL 1 HORSE 1.2 – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 5

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
7.30 Gent Greg 206640 Ledingham 27718
7.37 Lauder Elizabeth 130273 Kanuka Rua 220918
7.44 Campbell Jana 204487 Simply Jed 22528
7.51 Corry Kathryn 141889 Beez Neez 221544
7.58 Brough Kathryn 207384 Cezanne 27414



8.05 Tomlin Susan 196027 Giusto MH 220756
8.12 Hodder Cassie 222006 Siana Ice 222008
8.19 Beach Chris 103015 Spirit BC 221388
8.26 Reed Sarah 209365 Gold Bridge 30056
8.33 Keenan Bernadette 196445 Alluring 19119
8.40 Kruthoffer Gerda 203258 Blue Spanish Sky 24993
8.47 Dixon Judy 198869 Glenbrooke Picapocket 30079
8.54 Currie Lauren 207561 Wishful Thinking 23199
9.01 TEA BREAK
9.35 Young Debbie 197612 My Capistrano 27276
9.42 Dillon Beth 203767 JD Freestyler 23468
9.49 Connell Rochelle 208475 Trig or Treat 26599
9.56 Clarke Barbara 109329 Alexander W 21865
10.03 Alexander Samantha 207329 Showfields Papauni JB 28462
10.10 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Irishmore 221520
10.17 Webley Candice 207737 Gadget 23756
10.24 Williams Anna 199575 Avolonte 221212
10.31 Wells Soo 156156 Northern Altissimo 220915
10.38 Cuming Michelle 204937 Acquitaine Prince 221573
10.45 Barham Hannah 207374 I'm Ted 28123
10.52 Lyons Juliet 173118 Ryanair 28008
10.59 Woolley Rania 196829 Jaybee Cameo 29996
11.06 TEA BREAK
11.40 Johnson Casey 205039 De Ninja MH 222768
11.47 Stone Nicki 203688 Donatello MH 220873
11.54 Smith Leanne 197248 Glamour Star 220927
12.01 Calder Tessa 165286 Orionis 221167
12.08 Brougham Julie 105842 Kinnordy Glogau 222403
12.15 Martins Andrea 221321 Espirito Sam 221322
12.22 Williams Anna 199575 Saeer Chek 221416
12.29 Morrell Holly 206721 Amberidge Blaze 'n' Fire 28962
12.36 Williams Ashleigh 203651 Papanui Don Juan 221027
12.43 Brew Stacey 205787 Quite Contrary 30287
12.50 Watson Katie 222945 Silverado Shebeas 222931
12.57 Clark Marie 209260 Salsa Rumba 29935
1.04 Mildon Joanne 199795 Vesuvio 30031

CLASS 229 – Level 5 MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
7.30 Weal Christine 155914 Underdiscussion 23120
7.38 Reid Lisa 163163 Son of a Drum 19133
7.46 Brown Betty 105963 Kinnordy Gym 26385
7.54 Blackbourn Lisa 184327 Prestige VDL 222658
8.02 Berridge Amanda 200625 Volte SL 21799
8.10 Williamson Wendi 195780 Watergate 26470
8.18 Sangster-Ward Janelle 198601 Roulette SW 28499
8.26 Coupe Robyn 196007 SP Cassio 27413
8.34 McIntyre Anna 134827 Maple Thorpe 22172
8.42 Moroney Aliesha 201275 Heatherton Park Ciro 21631
8.50 TEA BREAK
9.10 Pickmere Hayley 204555 Monsieur Brown 19103
9.18 Webster Ann 202712 Llangollan 18045
9.26 Furness Trish 191917 Buka 13283
9.34 Hutson Liz 200581 Knavish Trick 19452
9.42 Malcolm Emma 204229 Donnerheim 21104
9.50 Royal Sharlene 200060 Anaheim II 23833
9.58 Haynes Jema 201306 Gethsemane 11665
10.06 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Antonello 29234
10.14 Hannah Deborah Alcazar

Dressage Friday 7th March



10.22 Dally Cass-Andra 198615 JD Wainui 21097

CLASS 228 – FEI INTERMEDIATE I (2002) (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
10.45 Matheson Lesley 120494 The Baron 13620
10.53 Field Kallista 116281 Salutation 24024
11.01 Bayliss Charlott 186439 Aloof 21651
11.09 Way Vanessa 155903 KH Arvan 24150
11.17 Robertshawe Lucy 144881 Lady Lunchalot 16976
11.25 Trotter Karen 153516 Flamenco G 29004
11.33 Field-Dodgson Sally 116303 Amberleigh Elite 25812
11.41 Brown Lizzie 200638 O'Neill Himself  6122
11.49 Green Shiwon 198547 Gosh 14159
11.57 Klingender Kate 124586 Adler 20799
12.05 Blake Stephanie 201702 Petite Papillion 17108
12.13 TEA BREAK
12.45 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Lanciana 29235
12.53 Hamerton Wendy 121594 Pot Of Gold 22548
1.01 Martin Debbie 199092 Just In Jest
1.09 Upshall Ottilie 197833 Tama Park Bradman 26474
1.17 Castle Penny 108284 Veritas 23584
1.25 Field Kallista 116281 Waikiwi 20778
1.33 Bramley Anna 178882 Greengates Ambrose 22584
1.41 Wadworth Jo 166199 Greyhawk 14756
1.49 Smith Tracy 195949 Adagio C 22883
1.57 Pope Nicky 205008 Fabarchie 24130
2.05 Weal Christine 155914 Landro 29874

CLASS 232 – TRI-NATIONS (INVITATION ONLY) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
2.30
2.38
2.46
2.54
3.02
3.10

CLASS 231 – FEI INTERMEDIATE II (2001) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
3.30 Noble Bill 199172 BJK Concord 20842
3.38 York Joanna 199606 Kiteroa Kingston 14571
3.46 Way Vanessa 155903 Winters Realm 14786
3.54 Hartstone Jody 161271 Landioso 24685
4.02 Field Kallista 116281 Soda 11025
4.10 McKenna Scott 200406 Achenbach 19164
4.18 Anderson Karen 183832 Komplete Kaos 19184
4.26 TEA BREAK
4.50 Ross Sheena 204917 Glenbrae Ivanhoe 17241
4.58 Fergusson Angela 171259 Monique 3 22631
5.06 Scotter Jenny 146773 J K L'Amour 10704
5.14 Morgan Sarah 200602 Donner-Grandeur 19718
5.22 Bayliss Charlott 186439 All Black ll 17343
5.30 Noble Bill 199172 Vincent St James 15885

CLASS 230 – LEVEL 4  4.6 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.30 Cunningham Sarah 199664 Amador T 18599
8.38 Johnson Casey 205039 Dream World MH 25550
8.46



8.54 Miles Chantelle 203630 Double Espresso 20218
9.02 Thompson Jacqui 117304 Weltstar 18463
9.10 Reisima Suzanne 201606 Williams Storm 25845
9.18 Hagspihl Antonella 205083 Emoyeni Hi Hope 23728
9.26 Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Avante Garde 19057
9.34 Child Philippa Rose Red 7676
9.42 Bensley Deborah 164186 Jeremiah 29 28594
9.50 Steel Jessica 205192 Lindisfarne Hollywood 23167
9.58 Weal Christine 155914 ER Arabella 21746
10.06 Dodgshun Annabel 199586 Bandero 21137
10.14
10.22

CLASS 237 – LEVEL 3 Pony MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 1

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
11.30 Parkes Melissa 208108 Kirkwood Annabel 24990
11.38 Bishop India 207507 Lord Cavalier 13797
11.46 Mitchell Matthew 207388 Autum Star 22809
11.54 Littlejohn Georgia 207901 Cottage Squire 14873
12.02 French Nicola 208350 Buckton Tumbledown 27461
12.10 Collier Wall Rosie 204009 Night Frolic 16199
12.18 Haig Lauren 208657 Christmas Edition 25996
12.26 Hope Alex 203999 Prima Magneto 29336
12.34 Tobin Catherine 207340 S.S. Roulette 23466
12.42 Bishop India 207507 Glen Cree Matchwood 11273

CLASS 227 – LEVEL 3 HORSE 3.6 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 2

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Field Kallista 116281 Awakino Don Bon Jovi 30106
8.08 Martin Debbie 199092 Range-View Max 'M' Class 22549
8.16 Way Vanessa 155903 Gold Card 29453
8.24 Rowe-Pledger Emma 201428 Amberleigh Anida 26109
8.32 Davis Sarah Golden Phoenix 2891
8.40 Field-Dodgson Lucy 207408 Amberleigh Annalisa 25833
8.48 Skinner Anna 204618 The Sting 28553
8.56 Hansen Carolyn 127809 Ella Vation 28278
9.04 Harrison Melissa 207277 Sundays Personality Plus 26368
9.12 Tarr Karla 118437 Marius ll 25958
9.20 Lewis Julianne 204352 Abracadabra 21238
9.28 Steffensen Andrea 203708 J M Cosby 17068
9.36 Lee   Patricia 206490 Volleyball SL 19334
9.44 Potter Lisa 199800 First Sovereign Heritage 23720
9.52
10.00 TEA BREAK
10.30 Hope Alex 112684 Wandering Star 30002
10.38 Tobin Catherine 207340 Ricard 30089
10.46 Martin Debbie 199092 Noble Affair 25993
10.54 Barge Laura 200262 Oliver-nother 23029
11.02 Fechney Vanessa 116105 J K Lucazen 21809
11.10 Barrett Fiona 104005 An-Illusion 25325
11.18 Johnson Casey 199399 Rain Dance MH
11.26 Winspear Jacqui 201595 Sunday's Xtra 24089
11.34 Hobson Sue 124168 Aristoc 26885
11.42 Bielski Beth 206509 Nimbo Stratos 27812
11.50 Jones Alexandra 202682 Kit Kat 27612
11.58 Brown Kady 205039 Elm Street 27438
12.06 Bignell Sean 208778 Dream Gift MH 27416
12.14
12.22 Eivers Carol 203999 Parkridge Aje 20050

CLASS 225 – LEVEL 1 PONY 1.6 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 3



Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.30 Symons Courtney 207457 Aranui Victoria 29944
8.38 Dickie Gemma 206617 Owendale Tally Ho 221738
8.46 Hedley Kerri-Ann 207553 Greenlee Aristocrat 18406
8.54 Phillips Holly 207491 My Munchkin 221263
9.02 Williams Lia 221688 Prince of the Dal 221689
9.10 Schofield Celia 206491 Sharki Tuatahi 25060
9.18 Watson Laura 222930 Secret Squirrel 27682
9.26 Moor Bayley 206272 My Smart Remark 25731
9.34 Dalzell Amelia 206836 Lauriston Royal Elegance
9.42 Van Der Plas Sascha 207905 Rug Rat 17931
9.50 TEA BREAK
10.20 Ayres Louisa 207554 Ngahere Romeo 220825
10.28 Thompson Julia 208325 Apsley Hot Topic 22042
10.36 Field-Dodgson Belinda 221729 Kinloch Flora 221730
10.44 Van Dissen Anna 222105 Woodlands Park Sultan 222106
10.52 MacKenzie Anna 209706 Hawkwind War Child 25191
11.00 Towler Zoe 204920 P J Panache 23505
11.08 Alexander Samantha 207329 Dynamic ll 30286
11.16 Hayward Kristyn 222803 Ready Steady 24370
11.24 Phillips Nicola 207483 Te Peka Mystical Moon 4141
11.32 McIIdowie Fern Lady Bird 26151

CLASS 224 – LEVEL 3 PONY 3.5 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 4

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00 Bishop India 207507 Glen Cree Matchwood 11273
8.08 Hope Alex 203999 Prima Magneto 29336
8.16 Haig Lauren 208657 Christmas Edition 25996
8.24 Tobin Catherine 207340 S.S. Roulette 23466
8.32 Mitchell Matthew 207388 Autum Star 22809
8.40 Collier Wall Rosie 204009 Night Frolic 16199
8.48 Littlejohn Georgia 207901 Cottage Squire 14873
8.56 Parkes Melissa 208108 Kirkwood Annabel 24990
9.04 French Nicola 208350 Buckton Tumbledown 27461
9.12 Bishop India 207507 Lord Cavalier 13797

CLASS 226 – LEVEL 2 PONY 2.5 (TITLE) – POLO GROUNDS ARENA 4

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
10.00 Gradwell Kirsty 207852 Lakeview Grey Ghost 20286
10.07 Worth Georgia 207550 San Domingo 15802
10.14 Clayton Amanda 204613 Rivelin Aramis 16778
10.21 Wadworth Sarah 205940 Buckton Dominoff 29093
10.28 Braddock Ellie 208464 Honey Puff 25099
10.35 Allen Katie 206752 Moody Blues 23680
10.42 Sixtus Jessica 207516 Glenvar Klondyke 13326
10.49 Symons Courtney 207457 Fordlands Anna Gee 26640

CLASS 233 – CDIY FEI YR INDIVIDUAL TEST (FEI PSG 2000) (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
7.30
7.39
7.48
7.57
8.06
8.15
8.24

Dressage Saturday 8th March



8.33
8.42
8.51

Van Dyk Kelly 202329 Royal Aspen 18539
Appleton Hannah 201338 Zactac Graceful 24374
Wilkinson Sarah 204324 Greendowns Laredo 13268
Van der Heyden Jasmine 202197 Charlton High Brow 12370
Williams Ashleigh 203651 Jaybee Alfredo 22240
Rogers Genevieve 205584 Oscar Del-Lahoya 10288
Sixtus Alisha 203712 Roanoake Just Tru 18729
Pearson-White Charmian 201921 Abendstern 21163
Malcolm Emma 204229 Reid 'N' Dale Landora 21356
Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Glenturret 12956

CLASS 234 – LEVEL 6/7 MUSICAL FREESTYLE (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.15 Bayliss Charlott 186439 Aloof 21651
9.23 Way Vanessa 155903 KH Arvan 24150
9.31 Field Kallista 116281 Waikiwi 20778
9.39 Trotter Karen 153516 Flamenco G 29004
9.47 Upshall Ottilie 197833 Tama Park Bradman 26474
9.55 Blake Stephanie 201702 Petite Papillion 17108
10.03 Castle Penny 108284 Veritas 23584
10.11 Martin Debbie 199092 Just In Jest ?
10.19 Matheson Lesley 120494 The Baron 13620
10.27 Green Shiwon 198547 Gosh 14159
10.35 Robertshawe Lucy 144881 Lady Lunchalot 16976
10.43 TEA BREAK
11.10 Bramley Anna 178882 Greengates Ambrose 22584
11.18 Wadworth Jo 166199 Greyhawk 14756
11.26 Field-Dodgson Sally 116303 Amberleigh Elite 25812
11.34 Klingender Kate 124586 Adler 20799
11.42 Brown Lizzie 200638 O'Neill Himself  6122
11.50 Smith Tracy 195949 Adagio C 22883
11.58 Hamerton Wendy 121594 Pot Of Gold 22548
12.06 Hill Louisa 124003 Bates Lanciana 29235
12.14 Weal Christine 155914 Landro 29874
12.22 Pope Nicky 205008 Fabarchie 24130
12.30 Field Kallista 116281 Salutation 24024

CLASS 235 – TRI-NATIONS (INVITATION ONLY) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
1.00
1.08
1.16
1.24
1.32
1.40

EVENTORS DRESSAGE CLASS – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
2.00
2.07
2.14
2.21
2.28
2.35

CLASS 236 – CDI W FEI GRAND PRIX (2003) (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA



Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
3.00
3.09
3.18
3.27
3.36
3.45
3.54
4.03 TEA BREAK
4.30
4.39
4.48
4.57
5.06
5.15
5.24

Way Vanessa 155903 Winters Realm 14786
Ross Sheena 204917 Glenbrae Ivanhoe 17241
Field Kallista 116281 Soda 11025
Anderson Karen 183832 Komplete Kaos 19184
Fergusson Angela 171259 Monique 3 22631
York Joanna 199606 Kiteroa Kingston 14571
Bayliss Charlott 186439 All Black ll 17343
McKenna Scott 200406 Achenbach 19164
Morgan Sarah 200602 Donner-Grandeur 19718
Noble Bill 199172 BJK Concord 20842
Noble Bill 199172 Vincent St James 15885
Scotter Jenny 146773 J K L'Amour 10704
Hartstone Jody 161271 Landioso 24685
Hartstone Jody 161271 Donnerwind 5 30091

CLASS 238 – CDI Y YOUNG RIDER FREESTYLE 2006 (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
8.00
8.09
8.18
8.27
8.36
8.45
8.54
9.03
9.12
9.21

Van Dyk Kelly 202329 Royal Aspen 18539
Appleton Hannah 201338 Zactac Graceful 24374
Wilkinson Sarah 204324 Greendowns Laredo 13268
Van der Heyden Jasmine 202197 Charlton High Brow 12370
Williams Ashleigh 203651 Jaybee Alfredo 22240
Rogers Genevieve 205584 Oscar Del-Lahoya 10288
Sixtus Alisha 203712 Roanoake Just Tru 18729
Pearson-White Charmian 201921 Abendstern 21163
Malcolm Emma 204229 Reid 'N' Dale Landora 21356
Goldsbury Rebecca 201930 Glenturret 12956

CLASS 240 – CDI W FEI GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE 2006 (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
9.50
10.00

Dressage Sunday 9th March



10.10
10.20
10.30
10.40
10.50

CLASS 239 – TRI-NATIONS (INVITATION ONLY) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
11.10
11.18
11.26
11.34
11.42
11.50

CLASS 240 – CDI W FEI GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE 2006 (TITLE) – OVAL EURORIDE ARENA

Time Surname First Name Rider # Horse Horse #
12.15
12.25
12.35
12.45
12.55
1.05
1.15

Way Vanessa 155903 Winters Realm 14786
Ross Sheena 204917 Glenbrae Ivanhoe 17241
Field Kallista 116281 Soda 11025
Anderson Karen 183832 Komplete Kaos 19184
Fergusson Angela 171259 Monique 3 22631
York Joanna 199606 Kiteroa Kingston 14571
Bayliss Charlott 186439 All Black ll 17343
McKenna Scott 200406 Achenbach 19164
Morgan Sarah 200602 Donner-Grandeur 19718
Noble Bill 199172 BJK Concord 20842
Noble Bill 199172 Vincent St James 15885
Scotter Jenny 146773 J K L'Amour 10704
Hartstone Jody 161271 Landioso 24685
Hartstone Jody 161271 Donnerwind 5 30091


